
WE ENDEAVOR TO ENCOURAGE, ADVISE, & CELEBRATE ENTREPRENEURS

www.bincube.org Mentorship Cohort Program



Startup Name Founder Name Email

Goodfilm Vivek Paul vivek.paul83k@gmail.com

SWIP3 Abhishek Kumar G
sandswaretechnologyservices@gm

ail.com

Warbler RAHUL A rahul.a7113@gmail.com

Mindery Mehul Jain mehul.jain1920@gmail.com

MyRupaya Abhijeet Saxena admin@myrupaya.in

OneVarsity Shiv kumar agarwal shiv.agarwal@onevarsity.in

vastol Shashank Bhat synoleumrenewables@gmail.com

STREETMARK Pawan Rangile pawanrangile1@gmail.com

Cyethack Solution Private
Ltd.

Shivbihari Pandey shivbh@cyethack.com

LOUOJ BIBHUTI BHUSAN DASH bibhuti.net@gmail.com

Suthe E-Commerce India
Private Limited

Praveen H Olekar praveen.olekar@suthe.in

JetMoney Sudhanshu Kumar ksudhanshu394@gmail.com

No Prashant Gupte prashantg14@gmail.com

RapidEzy Training Sandip Labh sandip@rapidezy.com

Blockpile Naveen Vinoy Panna naveenvinoy@gmail.com

Vardhan Shreya Karandikar kshreya@vardhann.com

Feeding Trends Yash Srivastava itsmeyashsrivastava@gmail.com

RubiscoBlack Tapan gtdreimz@gmail.com
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Startup Name Founder Name Email

Pod Dhruv Madaan dhruv@podworld.in

NOBLE TECHNOLOGIES JUZER HUSSAIN jhsn71@yahoo.com

IDEALERS B2B PVT LTD Sravan Kumar Khuntia idealersb2b@gmail.com

EnerStrong Technologies Pvt
Ltd

Manish Bajpai info@enerstrong.com

trippr.co.in Dheeraj Ghorpade dheeraj@trippr.co.in

Krsh Welfare Foundation Saurabh Lohiya saurabh@krsh.org

BINGE Direct Foods Himanshu Acharya himanshu.acharya@yahoo.co.in

StockLine Ratnam Upadhya ratnamupadhyay14@gmail.com

Gram Hat Saurabh Rajput info@gramhat.in

wibyng technologies kazi sabir hussain info@wibyng.com

Majjaka Procure Girish Babu Yendamoori girish@majjaka.com

socialhook tejas mawale tejasmawale4@gmail.com

DRAG AND DROP INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

Venkata Siva G info@ddindia.biz
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Dear Startups,

Greetings for the day!

Congratulations on making it into the B.Incube Mentorship Program. We are pleased to inform you
that your idea has been shortlisted. We are happy to have you onboard with us.

What's Next?
As an ensuing step, there would be a virtual signing of an onboarding document which will
include all the terms and conditions of the mentorship program. A one-time fee of Rs. 2,500
(Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) must be paid in advance before we initiate the
signing procedure. Upon receiving the confirmation of the payment, virtual signing will be started.

Details of the Mentorship Program
The program timeline would be for 9 weeks, including combined sessions and one-to-one sessions
with the mentors per the startup's requirement. More details concerning the program can be
accessed here.

We request you kindly provide your confirmation at the earliest so that the onboarding procedure
can be started in the upcoming week. If there are any questions or queries, feel free to reach us at
07752-481363 (Mon - Fri 11 am - 6 pm) or write to us at contact@bincube.org 

We look forward to accomplishing our targets and making this a successful collaboration.

Warm Regards,
Team B.Incube

B.Incube Incubation Center
3rd Floor, Central Library, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh (495001)
Call us at 07752-481363 or Visit www.bincube.org
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https://bincube.accubate.app/ext/survey/91/apply
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-VxzbuRtgnb8Rf-ODO9fLLQywXILerpK/view

